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2018 IHSA Rushville-Industry Sectional - 5/16/2018

Rushville-Industry HS

Results
 

Boys 100 Meter Dash

QUAL11.38

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rushville (R SrBuckner, Basile1 10.92 QUAL

Rushville (R SoTshibuabua, Charly2 10.93 QUAL

Liberty SrRochelle, Seth3 10.96 QUAL

Astoria JrWilson, JD4 11.29 QUAL

Warsaw SrRooney, Trentin5 11.33 QUAL

Carthage (Il JrSargeant, Colton6 11.36 QUAL

Pittsfield SrDavis, Wes7 11.38 QUAL

Pleasant Pla SrMiller, Jonah8 11.39

Pleasant Pla JrWestern, Lucas9 11.47

Winchester JrBrown, Aaron10 11.48

Jacksonville JrMashall, Dylan11 11.56

Jacksonville SoCosgriff, Alex12 11.67

Jacksonville JrWallace, Dajour13 11.91

Carthage (Il FrLeon, Nick14 11.93

Beardstown SrChavez, Anthony15 11.96

Camp Point ( SoCole, Ashton16 12.03

Pittsfield SoBanks, William17 12.17

Camp Point ( SoBonk, Morgan18 12.31

Virginia JrAndrews, Dalton19 12.32

Beardstown SrCarrero, Sabriel20 12.38

Warsaw SoAdams, Dylan21 12.40

Payson (Seym FrGrace, Gavin22 12.85

Liberty SoPredmore, Jared23 13.31

Astoria SoButcher, Andrew24 13.47

Virginia SoMenge, Gabe25 13.58

Winchester SrSchaad, Max26 13.70

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

QUAL23.12

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rushville (R SoTshibuabua, Charly1 22.34 QUAL

Rushville (R SrBuckner, Basile2 22.48 QUAL

Liberty SrRochelle, Seth3 22.76 QUAL

Camp Point ( SoHecox, Levi4 22.86 QUAL

Warsaw SrRooney, Trentin5 22.87 QUAL

Pleasant Pla JrWestern, Lucas6 22.94 QUAL

Astoria JrWilson, JD7 23.17

Pittsfield SrDavis, Wes8 23.23

Jacksonville SoCosgriff, Alex9 23.28

Jacksonville JrMashall, Dylan10 23.65

Liberty SrGrawe, Kolton11 23.70

Warsaw SrHughes, Louie12 24.14

Beardstown SrChavez, Anthony13 24.29

Astoria SrKimbro, Braeton14 24.44

Camp Point ( SoCole, Ashton15 24.45

Carthage (Il JrPayne, Bryce16 24.99

Virginia JrAndrews, Dalton17 25.07

Pleasant Pla JrYokem, Kenny18 25.17

Jacksonville JrWallace, Dajour19 25.36

Mendon (Unit FrBristow, Brett20 25.41

Beardstown SrSalazar, Bryan21 25.82

Carthage (Il FrBergman, Gavin22 25.87

Pittsfield JrThomas, Jonathan23 26.01

Mendon (Unit SrPowell, Chase24 26.19

Jacksonville SoCarless, Jaden25 26.53

Payson (Seym FrGrace, Gavin26 26.71

Meredosia (M SrFloyd, Hayden27 26.98

Meredosia (M SrKlopfer, Coale28 27.92

Winchester JrLittle, Luc29 28.72

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

QUAL52.01

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rushville (R SoTshibuabua, Charly1 50.70 QUAL

Carthage (Il SrBryan, Jacob2 51.84 QUAL

Winchester JrBrown, Aaron3 52.05

Pittsfield SrGwartney, James4 52.28

Pleasant Pla JrScott, Michael5 52.66

Liberty SrGrawe, Kolton6 53.18

Pleasant Pla JrMcFadden, Jack7 53.82

Rushville (R SoTriplett, Josh8 54.04

Virginia JrLemons, Dawsen9 56.60

Carthage (Il FrBergman, Gavin10 57.30

Camp Point ( SoTullock, Logan11 57.73

Camp Point ( FrParkhill, Owen12 58.64

Astoria SoBoggs, Trent13 58.82

Pittsfield FrCouch, Max14 59.26

Warsaw SoVelminot, Nick15 59.59

Mendon (Unit SrPowell, Chase16 1:00.08

Jacksonville JrBeddingfield, Colin17 1:00.42

Payson (Seym JrHagerbaumer, Blake18 1:00.48

Payson (Seym FrKasza, David19 1:01.01

Beardstown FrTaylor, Evan20 1:01.70

Meredosia (M FrMurphy, Mason21 1:04.40

Warsaw FrCote, Jeremiah22 1:05.81

Winchester SrSchaad, Max23 1:06.18

Mendon (Unit SoCorrigan, Levi24 1:06.96

Virginia FrBowman, Brice25 1:07.50

Liberty SoPredmore, Jared26 1:07.90

Jacksonville FrHutton, Jonah27 1:09.05

Mt. Sterling FrMarkert, Mason28 1:14.32

 
Boys 800 Meter Run

QUAL2:02.79

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Carthage (Il SrBryan, Jacob1 2:01.75 QUAL

Rushville (R JrStreet, Harley2 2:03.33

Pleasant Pla SoSunley, Nick3 2:03.80

Carthage (Il JrPeacock, Matt4 2:05.49

Virginia JrLemons, Dawsen5 2:09.61

Pleasant Pla SrBrummett, Brock6 2:10.34

Camp Point ( JrMyers, Evan7 2:13.28

Pleasant Hil SoZirkelbach, Stone8 2:13.80

Virginia JrTate, Kole9 2:14.28



Rushville Industry High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:39 PM  5/16/2018  Page 2

2018 IHSA Rushville-Industry Sectional - 5/16/2018

Rushville-Industry HS

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Rushville (R JrDavidson, Conner10 2:15.33

Mendon (Unit SrKlusmeyer, Taylor11 2:15.38

Beardstown JrGallegos, Hugo12 2:18.98

Winchester SoHoward, Cole13 2:19.50

Beardstown FrSodjedo, Godman14 2:21.04

Warsaw FrCapito, Tommy15 2:21.53

Pittsfield JrGates, Hunter16 2:25.14

Mendon (Unit SrPayne, Jordan17 2:26.79

Warsaw SrMcIlmoil, John18 2:28.72

Camp Point ( JrFoote, Jonathan19 2:29.02

Pleasant Hil FrLorton, DJ20 2:30.83

Meredosia (M SrKlopfer, Coale21 2:31.83

Winchester JrLittle, Luc22 2:33.64

Jacksonville JrJackson, Brice23 2:45.02

Jacksonville SoCarless, Jaden24 2:45.58

Jacksonville SoHawkins, James25 2:46.75

Jacksonville SoPeters, Jacob26 3:02.99

Payson (Seym JrStupavsky, Roger27 3:43.61

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run

QUAL4:39.53

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Pittsfield SrTen Eyck, Eli1 4:28.85 QUAL

Pleasant Pla JrSanders, Otis2 4:39.16 QUAL

Warsaw SrEllingboe, Dalton3 4:50.00

Virginia FrWalker, Joe4 4:54.41

Pleasant Pla JrMelin, Steven5 4:57.01

Pittsfield SrHarris, Keaton6 5:00.48

Mendon (Unit SoPresser, Jacob7 5:01.81

Camp Point ( JrMyers, Evan8 5:06.98

Carthage (Il SrBryan, Jacob9 5:08.73

Carthage (Il SrMelvin, Dalton10 5:10.89

Rushville (R FrCrook, Dylan11 5:14.21

Pleasant Hil SoZirkelbach, Stone12 5:14.64

Rushville (R FrSeaver, Nick13 5:18.01

Liberty JrTate, Mason14 5:21.33

Warsaw SoBedard, John15 5:24.31

Meredosia (M FrKnous, Parker16 5:24.68

Mt. Sterling JrLanders, Jackson17 5:25.77

Pleasant Hil FrLorton, DJ18 5:38.67

Beardstown SrLopez, Dylan19 5:39.77

Mendon (Unit FrCramm, Travis20 5:46.70

Camp Point ( FrRipperda, Eli21 5:51.99

Beardstown FrDeLaCruz, Eric22 5:53.04

Astoria JrCameron, Chad23 5:55.72

Payson (Seym FrKasza, David24 5:56.49

Liberty SoSparrow, Lowell25 6:00.80

Jacksonville JrMarshall, Dan26 6:15.17

Winchester SoColvin-Moore, Blayne27 7:29.86

Jacksonville JrCunningham, Caleb28 7:54.07

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run

QUAL10:08.33

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Pleasant Pla JrMelin, Steven1 10:04.20 QUAL

Warsaw SrEllingboe, Dalton2 10:10.84

Virginia FrWalker, Joe3 10:36.11

Pleasant Pla SoMoore, Braden4 10:51.13

Carthage (Il SrMelvin, Dalton5 10:52.47

Meredosia (M FrKnous, Parker6 11:27.38

Carthage (Il FrNewton, Eli7 11:31.89

Liberty JrTate, Mason8 11:44.66

Pittsfield FrSmithers, Eli9 12:00.04

Mt. Sterling JrLanders, Jackson10 12:02.91

Jacksonville JrJackson, Brice11 12:08.32

Camp Point ( FrRipperda, Eli12 12:09.52

Beardstown FrDeLaCruz, Eric13 12:27.54

Camp Point ( JrGriggs, Derek14 12:29.34

Liberty SoSparrow, Lowell15 13:31.21

Jacksonville FrHutton, Jonah16 18:24.01

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

QUAL15.96

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Carthage (Il SrArtman, Connor1 14.83 QUAL

Pleasant Pla JrHalford, Keigan2 15.67 QUAL

Beardstown FrKayembe, Clement3 16.55

Camp Point ( JrHouston, Chayse4 16.64

Pleasant Pla SrIngram, Kevin5 16.94

Liberty SoHeinecke, Gavin6 17.44

Warsaw FrCochran, Andrew7 18.61

Meredosia (M JrDavidson, Adam8 18.77

Mendon (Unit SrTalcott, Cordin9 18.95

Carthage (Il FrJackson, Cole10 19.46

Jacksonville SoRuiz, Tony11 20.24

Virginia FrSeymour, Chris12 20.99

Virginia FrKretzer, Curtis13 22.73

Jacksonville JrMarshall, Dan14 24.26

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

QUAL41.58

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Carthage (Il SrArtman, Connor1 39.37 QUAL

Pleasant Pla JrHalford, Keigan2 41.75

Liberty SrMay, Jacob3 41.82

Liberty SoHeinecke, Gavin4 42.46

Beardstown FrKayembe, Clement5 44.58

Mendon (Unit SrPratt, Michael6 44.70

Mt. Sterling SoLuparell, Cristian7 44.89

Warsaw FrCochran, Andrew8 45.25

Pleasant Pla SrIngram, Kevin9 45.91

Meredosia (M JrDavidson, Adam10 46.34

Warsaw FrKyle, Simeon11 46.74
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Finals ...   (Boys 300 Meter Hurdles)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Carthage (Il FrJackson, Cole12 48.48

Mendon (Unit SrTalcott, Cordin13 48.99

Camp Point ( SoBonk, Morgan14 49.95

Virginia FrKretzer, Curtis15 51.10

Rushville (R FrTribble, Nate16 51.49

Jacksonville SoRuiz, Tony17 51.67

Virginia FrSeymour, Chris18 56.92

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

QUAL44.44

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Liberty1 43.13 QUAL

Rushville (R2 43.20 QUAL

Pleasant Plains3 44.52

Warsaw4 45.02

Camp Point (Central)5 45.40

Jacksonville (Routt)6 46.06

Beardstown7 47.22

Mt. Sterling8 49.37

Payson (Seymour)9 50.90

Mendon (Unity)10 52.38

 
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

QUAL1:33.76

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Liberty1 1:32.61 QUAL

Camp Point (Central)2 1:34.29

Rushville (R3 1:34.47

Jacksonville (Routt)4 1:36.14

Pittsfield5 1:36.43

Beardstown6 1:40.97

Warsaw7 1:43.23

Mt. Sterling8 1:43.97

Mendon (Unity)9 1:46.17

Virginia10 1:52.70

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

QUAL3:33.66

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Pleasant Plains1 3:30.20 QUAL

Pittsfield2 3:35.52

Carthage (Il3 3:40.61

Rushville (R4 3:40.72

Camp Point (Central)5 3:46.61

Virginia6 3:48.15

Warsaw7 3:51.29

Beardstown8 4:08.48

Jacksonville (Routt)9 4:34.14

 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

QUAL8:34.97

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Pleasant Plains1 8:39.86

Mendon (Unity)2 8:45.84

Pittsfield3 9:08.76

Warsaw4 9:15.41

Beardstown5 9:26.12

Camp Point (Central)6 9:28.25

Rushville (R7 9:37.63

Jacksonville (Routt)8 12:30.18

 
Boys High Jump

QUAL6-01.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Pleasant Pla JrTewes, Tristen1 5-11.00

Winchester JrYoung, Austin2 J5-11.00

Liberty SoPredmore, Jared3 5-07.00

Payson (Seym JrHagerbaumer, Skyler4 J5-07.00

Warsaw SrRooney, Trentin4 J5-07.00

Pleasant Pla SrEly, Zach4 J5-07.00

Winchester SoHoward, Cole7 5-05.00

Camp Point ( SrStotts, Wilson8 J5-05.00

Rushville (R SoTriplett, Josh9 5-03.00

Warsaw FrBaumann, Kole10 J5-03.00

 
Boys Pole Vault

QUAL12-02.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rushville (R JrPhillips, Andrew1 11-08.00

Beardstown SrRiddle, Isaac2 J11-08.00

Pleasant Pla FrMorley, Gavin3 11-02.00

Pleasant Pla JrHolding, Justin4 J11-02.00

Rushville (R JrStreet, Harley5 9-08.00

Beardstown FrMahilom, Denmark6 7-08.00

 
Boys Long Jump

QUAL20-10.00

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Carthage (Il SrArtman, Connor1 22-11.00q QUAL

Pleasant Pla JrTewes, Tristen2 21-01.50q QUAL

Rushville (R SrBuckner, Basile3 20-07.50q

Rushville (R FrAllen, Kreeden4 19-09.00q

Pittsfield SrGwartney, James5 19-08.00q

Astoria SrKimbro, Braeton6 19-03.25q

Winchester JrYoung, Austin7 19-01.00q

Pleasant Pla SrEly, Zach8 18-09.75q

Pittsfield JrThomas, Jonathan9 18-06.00q

Mendon (Unit FrBristow, Brett10 18-03.00

Warsaw JrCorvaia, James11 17-10.00

Virginia JrTate, Kole12 17-02.50
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys Long Jump)

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Beardstown FrKayembe, Clement13 17-01.50

Jacksonville JrDurbin, Cody14 16-09.50

Virginia JrAndrews, Dalton15 16-09.00

Mt. Sterling FrFarve, Caleb15 16-09.00

Camp Point ( SoTullock, Logan17 16-05.50

Jacksonville JrEvans, Cole18 16-05.00

Jacksonville SrBirdsell, Kaleb19 16-01.50

Payson (Seym JrHagerbaumer, Blake20 15-11.00

Pleasant Hil SoZirkelbach, Stone21 15-10.00

Beardstown FrSodjedo, Godman22 15-07.00

Meredosia (M SrKlopfer, Coale23 15-04.50

Jacksonville SoHawkins, James24 15-03.50

Mt. Sterling JrMcFadden, Max25 15-01.00

Astoria SoButcher, Andrew26 14-04.00

 
Boys Long Jump

QUAL20-10.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Carthage (Il SrArtman, Connor1 22-11.00 QUAL

Pleasant Pla JrTewes, Tristen2 21-01.50 QUAL

Pittsfield SrGwartney, James3 20-07.75

Rushville (R SrBuckner, Basile4 20-07.50

Rushville (R FrAllen, Kreeden5 19-09.00

Astoria SrKimbro, Braeton6 19-03.25

Winchester JrYoung, Austin7 19-01.00

Pleasant Pla SrEly, Zach8 18-09.75

Pittsfield JrThomas, Jonathan9 18-06.25

 
Boys Triple Jump

QUAL41-02.00

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Carthage (Il SrArtman, Connor1 41-05.00q QUAL

Jacksonville SrBirdsell, Kaleb2 41-04.00q QUAL

Winchester JrYoung, Austin3 40-03.50q

Rushville (R SrLawani, Nader4 39-10.25q

Camp Point ( JrHouston, Chayse5 39-00.50q

Astoria SrKimbro, Braeton6 38-07.50q

Pleasant Pla SoBenning, Michael7 38-07.00q

Rushville (R FrAllen, Kreeden8 38-04.50q

Meredosia (M SrKlopfer, Coale9 37-09.25q

Beardstown FrKayembe, Clement10 37-07.25

Camp Point ( SoCole, Ashton11 35-11.00

Carthage (Il JrPayne, Bryce12 35-10.00

Warsaw FrGreen, Leighton13 35-09.75

Jacksonville SoRuiz, Tony14 35-06.00

Jacksonville JrDurbin, Cody15 34-11.50

Warsaw FrKyle, Simeon16 33-11.75

Astoria SoButcher, Andrew17 32-05.50

Pleasant Hil FrLorton, DJ18 29-07.00

Beardstown FrSambou, Lamine19 26-10.50

 
Boys Triple Jump

QUAL41-02.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Carthage (Il SrArtman, Connor1 43-06.00 QUAL

Jacksonville SrBirdsell, Kaleb2 41-04.00 QUAL

Winchester JrYoung, Austin3 40-03.50

Rushville (R SrLawani, Nader4 39-10.25

Camp Point ( JrHouston, Chayse5 39-08.25

Rushville (R FrAllen, Kreeden6 39-01.75

Astoria SrKimbro, Braeton7 38-09.00

Pleasant Pla SoBenning, Michael8 38-07.00

Meredosia (M SrKlopfer, Coale9 38-01.75

 
Boys Shot Put

QUAL47-09.00

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Warsaw SrBird, Andy1 54-00.00q QUAL

Jacksonville SrJensen, David2 49-05.00q QUAL

Pleasant Pla JrSchmitt, Chase3 49-02.50q QUAL

Carthage (Il JrCoulter, Tanner4 42-00.00q

Payson (Seym SoUlrich, Chris5 41-07.00q

Rushville (R SoJohnson, Zach6 37-10.00q

Camp Point ( SoBunch, Marcus7 37-07.50q

Winchester JrBailey, AJ8 36-10.50q

Mendon (Unit SrEhrhardt, Dakota9 36-07.00q

Pittsfield SrCook, Joel10 36-02.00

Warsaw JrCorvaia, James11 35-01.00

Astoria FrMiller, Johnathan12 34-08.00

Virginia FrBowman, Bryce13 34-00.50

Meredosia (M SrFloyd, Hayden14 32-08.50

Mendon (Unit SrGoetz, Matthew15 32-03.50

Rushville (R FrHamby, Austin16 32-01.50

Beardstown JrBrake, Ryan17 31-11.00

Jacksonville JrMogg, Jared18 31-05.00

Astoria SoHerrin, Austin19 31-01.50

Camp Point ( FrWallace, Garrett20 30-01.00

Beardstown FrSanchez, Juan21 29-08.00

Mt. Sterling FrSchenk, Clayton22 29-01.00

Pittsfield SoPetty, Noah23 28-04.00

Pleasant Hil JrShofner, Sam24 28-00.00

Virginia SrClark, EJ25 27-03.00

Mt. Sterling JrMcFadden, Mason26 26-08.00

Meredosia (M FrWerries, Nate27 26-07.50

 
Boys Shot Put

QUAL47-09.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Warsaw SrBird, Andy1 55-06.00 QUAL

Jacksonville SrJensen, David2 49-05.00 QUAL

Pleasant Pla JrSchmitt, Chase3 49-02.50 QUAL

Carthage (Il JrCoulter, Tanner4 42-00.00

Payson (Seym SoUlrich, Chris5 41-07.00
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Finals ...   (Boys Shot Put)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Camp Point ( SoBunch, Marcus6 39-05.50

Rushville (R SoJohnson, Zach7 37-10.00

Mendon (Unit SrEhrhardt, Dakota8 37-08.50

Winchester JrBailey, AJ9 37-07.00

 
Boys Discus Throw

QUAL141-06

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Warsaw SrBird, Andy1 158-03.00q QUAL

Pleasant Pla JrSchmitt, Chase2 146-07.00q QUAL

Carthage (Il JrJackson, Ty3 131-05.00q

Jacksonville SrJensen, David4 127-06.00q

Winchester SoHoward, Cole5 123-05.00q

Pleasant Pla FrPankey, A.J.6 120-03.00q

Payson (Seym SoUlrich, Chris7 118-08.00q

Pleasant Hil JrGiles, Geoff8 118-01.00q

Pittsfield JrHeafner, Jack9 110-08.00q

Camp Point ( SoBunch, Marcus10 108-02.00

Rushville (R SoJohnson, Zach11 103-07.00

Carthage (Il JrCoulter, Tanner12 103-03.00

Pittsfield FrDavidsmeyer, Liam13 102-11.00

Virginia FrBowman, Brice14 99-07.00

Winchester JrBailey, AJ15 98-04.00

Camp Point ( FrWallace, Garrett16 89-04.00

Astoria FrMiller, Johnathan17 87-05.00

Beardstown JrBrake, Ryan18 86-00.00

Mt. Sterling FrSchenk, Clayton19 80-11.00

Beardstown FrSanchez, Juan20 77-11.00

Meredosia (M SrFloyd, Hayden21 74-11.00

Warsaw FrTaylor, Chris22 74-04.00

Mendon (Unit SrGoetz, Matthew22 74-04.00

Rushville (R FrHamby, Austin24 70-03.00

Virginia SrClark, EJ25 67-03.00

Astoria SoHerrin, Austin26 66-02.00

Payson (Seym JrStupavsky, Roger27 65-02.00

Jacksonville SrHobson, Alex28 64-00.00

Mt. Sterling JrMcFadden, Mason29 61-06.00

Mendon (Unit SoOgle, Hunter30 58-02.00

Meredosia (M FrWerries, Nate31 53-08.00

 
Boys Discus Throw

QUAL141-06

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Pleasant Pla JrSchmitt, Chase1 160-07.00 QUAL

Warsaw SrBird, Andy2 158-03.00 QUAL

Carthage (Il JrJackson, Ty3 143-11.00 QUAL

Pleasant Pla FrPankey, A.J.4 129-11.00

Jacksonville SrJensen, David5 127-06.00

Pleasant Hil JrGiles, Geoff6 125-07.00

Payson (Seym SoUlrich, Chris7 124-09.00

Winchester SoHoward, Cole8 123-05.00

Pittsfield JrHeafner, Jack9 110-08.00

 

Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) Pleasant Plains 128.333

2) Rushville (R.-Industry) 95

3) Carthage (Illini West) 81

4) Liberty 50

5) Warsaw 46.3333

6) Pittsfield 37

7) Camp Point (Central) 24

8) Jacksonville (Routt) 23

9) Beardstown 20

9) Winchester 20

11) Virginia 13

12) Mendon (Unity) 9

13) Astoria 5

14) Payson (Seymour) 4.33333

15) Meredosia (M.-Chambersbur 1

15) Pleasant Hill 1


